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Name Board Position
Term of 

Appointment
Nominated by Address Phone Email Ward Appointment

Term 
Expires

Dianne Benjamin Member 3 Shelley Welsch 7332 Milan Ave. 314-727-6289 diannebenjamin@webtv.net 3 8/8/11 8/8/2014
Jeffrey Mishkin Member 2 Shelley Welsch 8010 Stanford Ave. 314-229-2806 jeffreymishkin@gmail.com 1 8/9/11 8/8/2013
Jerry Breakstone Member 1 Stephen Kraft 7220 Princeton Ave. 314-726-4772 jerrybreakstone@gmail.com 2 8/10/11 8/8/2012
Lois Sechrist Chair 3 Terry Crow 7153 Pershing Ave. 314-495-8303 lsechrist1@gmail.com 1 8/11/11 8/8/2014
Vacant
Tim Michels Member 2 Shelley Welsch 7038 Cornell Ave. 314-725-0811 tmichels@fdh-inc.com 2 8/13/11 8/8/2013
Helen Fuller Secretary 2 Paulette Carr 7365 Colgate 314-726-6167 helen.fuller@hotmail.com 2 5/1/12 8/8/2013
Michael Glickert Council Liaison N/A 7706 Amherst 314-882-6432 lmglickert@yahoo.com
Lynnette Hicks Staff Liaison N/A 6801 Delmar Blvd. 314-505-8567 lhicks@ucitymo.org

Name Position Ward Address Phone Email
Shelley Welsch Mayor 6801 Delmar 314-505-8606 mayor@ucitymo.org
Terry Crow Council Member 1 7025 Maryland 314-918-0045 crow@cttlaw.net
Stephen Kraft Council Member 1 7275 Creveling 314-863-1136 kraftstephene@gmail.com
Paulette Carr Council Member 2 7901 Gannon 314-727-0919 paulette_carr@sbcglobal.net
L. Michael Glickert Council Member 2 7706 Amherst 314-862-6432 lmglickert@yahoo.com
Byron Price Council Member 3 1520 78th Street 314-853-2165 pricebyron@hotmail.com
Arthur Sharpe, Jr. Council Member 3 7131 Willow Tree Ln. 314-721-5954 qforlifeasj@att.net
Lehman Walker City Manager 6801 Delmar 314-505-8534 lwalker@ucitymo.org
Joyce Pumm City Clerk 6801 Delmar 314-505-8605 jpumm@ucitymo.org

Meetings on the 2nd Thursday of each month at 6:30 pm at Heman Park Community Center (no meeting in December)

Green Practices Commisson

Ordinance No. 6859 - 7 members

University City Council (and Mayor, City Manager and City Clerk)
Ordinance Approved August 2011
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